Department

Teacher

Counselors/Psych/Nurse/Librarian

Administrators
Maintenance & Operations

Clerical

Placer Union High School District

Principal

Instruction

Classified Management
Information Technology
Fiscal

Certificated Adult School
Student Services

Food Service

Maint & Operations Cl Manager
Library/Media

Food Service Managers
Human Resources

Cl Confidential

Theatre

Warehouse

Classified Other

Employees

292

33
18
39
43

363
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Total Wages

$14,258,709
$2,447,530
$2,058,488
$1,755,683
$1,651,756
$923,647
$900,086
$791,160
$529,389
$459,775
$437,623
$374,187
$370,427
$323,642
$198,569
$176,120
$147,989
$131,820
$81,820
$80,970
$66,812
$12,120

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,673,525
$565,056
$475,923
$613,637
$529,254
$85,796
$182,124
$249,290
$134,707
$149,012
$137,533
$49,475
$109,018
$47,648
$67,935
$53,618
$46,158
$44,881
$22,716
$13,081
$10,877
$35,474



