Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	292	\$14,258,709	\$3,673,525
Counselors/Psych/Nurse/Librarian	33	\$2,447,530	\$565,056
Administrators	18	\$2,058,488	\$475,923
Maintenance & Operations	39	\$1,755,683	\$613,637
Clerical	43	\$1,651,756	\$529,254
Placer Union High School District	363	\$923,647	\$85,796
Principal	7	\$900,086	\$182,124
Instruction	43	\$791,160	\$249,290
Classified Management	5	\$529,389	\$134,707
Information Technology	8	\$459,775	\$149,012
Fiscal	10	\$437,623	\$137,533
Certificated Adult School	36	\$374,187	\$49,475
Student Services	16	\$370,427	\$109,018
Food Service	20	\$323,642	\$47,648
Maint & Operations Cl Manager	4	\$198,569	\$67,935
Library/Media	4	\$176,120	\$53,618
Food Service Managers	3	\$147,989	\$46,158
Human Resources	3	\$131,820	\$44,881
Cl Confidential	1	\$81,820	\$22,716
Theatre	3	\$80,970	\$13,081
Warehouse	4	\$66,812	\$10,877
Classified Other	5	\$12,120	\$35,474